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The Malthouse Centre 2015 – 2016 Dressage Competition 

Sponsored by NiSCO NDT Consulting 

Placings and points up to and including results from Sunday 27 March 2016 

 

Junior Preliminary Competition 

Rider Pony Points Placing 

Holly Ashley Huw 255 1 

Joe Ashley Jojo 103 2 

Lily Ella Ford Granby Greyfriar 88 3 

Ellie Bates Kerim Sammy 64 4 

Katy Jackson Beacon Hill lad 32 5= 

Lily Pearce Hector 32 5= 

Ruby Pearce Luca 17 7 

Emily Fenn Kalinka 15 8= 

Caitlin Fowlie Who's Wimay 15 8= 

Ophelia Spracklan Breogue Dara 15 8= 

Lily Sweet Galaxy 15 8= 

Jess Crowder Ozzie 13 12= 

Ella Jones Bob 13 12= 

 

 

Junior Novice and Elementary Competition 

Rider Pony Points Placing 

Isobel Murray Scoobie 17 1 
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Senior Preliminary Competition 

Rider Horse Points Placing 

Janet Cope Red 340 1 

Jeanette Turner Kilmanseck 316 2 

Tamsin Karn Heezazari 296 3 

Janet Cope Mac 294 4 

Briony Arthurs Gypsy Queen 103 5 

Jenny Le Hurray Betsy 102 6 

Olivia Pile Nibs 98 7 

Stephanie Arthurs Sky 82 8 

Sheldon O' 
Donaghue 

S. K. M. 56 9 

Jane Walton Penny 54 10 

Emma Richardson Wonford Seaspray 46 11 

Clare Chance Lily 44 12 

Annika Gilmour Oliver 42 13 

Poppy Berdoy 
Webster 

Dom 40 14 

Olivia Pile Xaile 35 15 

Jonathon Sutton Ferrera Torres 34 16 

Martina Kronik Caletto 32 17 

Tracey Lee Stonesfield Lady 30 18 

Paige Harding Master Cyril 29 19 

Kirsten Mellor Grey Missile 28 20= 

Sandra Tearney Beau 28 20= 

Jane Dudley Paddy 27 22 

Liz Hann Bess 26 23= 

Charlotte Smith Dizzy rascal 26 23= 

Georgy Carren Scuzzy 24 25= 

Diane Hilsden Spirit 24 25= 

Ami Measor Oliver 23 27 

Trudie Ball Peppermint 22 28= 

C Buckingham Milo 22 28= 

Gemma Taylor Topsey 17 30 
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Rider Horse Points Placing 

Tess Browning Mosley Arizona 16 31 

Lesley Carson T. J. 15 32= 

Mike King Dizzy rascal 15 32= 

Tracey Drover Julie Prince 14 34= 

Hester Hobley Its Rodney 14 34= 

Phi Jones Seed 14 34= 

Marjorie McKenzie Ted 13 37= 

Sophie Pearce Luca 13 37= 

Karen Robinson Coco 11 39= 

Katie Wallace Georgie 11 39= 

Sorrel Davies Tara Peter 10 41= 

Jenny Hampshire Freddie 10 41= 

Jordan King Joe 10 41= 

Megan Borland Wreck It Ralph 9 44= 

Jenna Martyn Brego 9 44= 

Marjorie McKenzie T. J. 9 44= 

Katie Weston Socks 9 44= 

Caroline Bown Diamonds 8 48= 

Emma Humphries Fievel 8 48= 

Vera Woodley Ellie 8 48= 

Amy Allen Dell Boy 7 51= 

Tracey Harding Master Cyril 7 51= 

Francesca Hicks Basset 7 51= 

Chloe jackson-Webb Watership Down 7 51= 

Sylvia Pajak Millie 7 51= 

Patrick Sear Belle Star Oregon 7 51= 

Louise Hodges Huckle Duckle 6 57 

Natalie Alexander Go Win Girl 5 58= 

Susannah Oswald Sir Duncan 5 58= 

Emma Parkes Luke 5 58= 
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Rider Horse Points Placing 

Ria Poliquin Second Chance 5 58= 

Sarah Ball Exodus 4 62= 

Nicky Kauret Harry 4 62= 

Emma Morrell Chilly 4 62= 

Emma Robinson Puzzle 4 62= 

Lesley Carson Ted 3 66= 

Helen Rush Amapola 3 66= 

Claire Clark N. E. Magic 1 68= 

Naomi Collier Harry 1 68= 

Alice Wise M. W. L. 1 68= 

 

Senior Novice and Elementary 

Rider Horse Points Placing 

Tamsin Karn Heezazari 203 1 

Janet Cope Red 190 2 

Annika Gilmour Nobody Likes Us 138 3 

Annika Gilmour Lawful 97 4 

Jenny Le Hurray Betsy 60 5 

Olivia Pile Nibs 47 6 

Kirstin Mellor Grey Missile 32 7 

Vicky White 
Danaway Royal 

Ransom 
17 8 

Nicky Kauret Harry 16 9 

Gemma Taylor Topsey 15 10 

Marie French Sammi 11 11 

Tracey Drover Julie Prince 5 12= 

Gemma Parkes Luke 5 12= 

Karen Robinson Coco 3 14= 

Helen Rush Amapola 3 14= 

Charlotte Smith Blessington Blue 3 14= 

Tom Gilmour Lawful 1 
 

Lawful 1 17 

 


